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     M. anisopliae  1 

‹]Á¯]d flŸá’\
k\Öç¢\ kÊ⁄z’ ÏÁÊÒ∏\;Ïeâfi’\

;; º]�fi’\ Ä\Ö°\;;{] i’\ –]à Ñ] tÏmËe£\ ÎÄÂÅ’\; √⁄ç’\;ÎÄÂÄ◊â¬’\ ◊®

 0.00.00.00.00.0

 26.950.06.2512.00.0

 36.380.015.0010.20.0

 58.620.026.2510.20.0

 100.00100.0030.0010.20.0
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Zeuzera pyrina     2 
.M. anisopliae   

k˜Ÿ]¬∏\k\ÑÖ“∏\
Ï÷Ÿ]¬∏\kÊ⁄÷’;ÏÁÊÒ∏\ Ïeâfi’\

ƒÊ⁄-\ªàÊi∏\ƒÊ⁄-\ªàÊi∏\

0000.0 0.00.00.0

 443113.673.372.0

2  1455144.693.692.0

3  1 454134.386.686.6

4  1 543124.080.080.0

5  1 43293.060.060.0

6  1 353113.673.377.0

0.481   
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